
Elements

Digestive Enhancers

1.11.7 Yeast Inactive Yeast Culture 

Carriers

qsp

qsp

mg

mg

mg

5.960.000

3.100.000

100.000

11.4.2

11.2.1

11.4.2

11.2.1

Sodium Bicarbonate(NaHCO3) 

Magnesium Oxide(MgO)

Sodium Bicarbonate(NaHCO3) 

Magnesium Oxide(MgO)

Sodium Bicarbonate

Magnesium Oxide

Sodium Bicarbonate

Magnesium Oxide

Additive Name

in 10.000 g

Units
Premix 
Level

ID No Active Components

PORTATOX BUFFER 

(cell wall exst)

BUFFER

BUFFER

PortaPortaPortaTOXTOXTOX

13

10 KG BUCKETS 10 KG KRAFT BAGS 25 KG KRAFT BAGS20 KG BUCKETS5 KG BUCKETS

PACKAGE FORM

BUFFER

INTENDED USE: It may help microbial growth in rumen 
and decrease bloat and laminitis risk by keeping rumen pH 
at the optimum level. It could increase dry matter intake, 
nutrient utilization efficiency and daily gain, milk yield and 
milk composition.  

BUFFER ENRICHED WITH INACTIVE YEAST FOR RUMINANTS 

Concentrate
Cattle
Calf

Sheep�and�Goat
Lamb�and�Kid

USAGE:�
3-10

50-200
15

10
5

kg/ton
g/day
g/day

g/day
g/day

It�is�used�by�mixing�into�the�daily�feed�of�animals.


