portocox



BUFFER ENRICHED WITH INACTIVE YEAST FOR RUMINANTS

INTENDED USE: It may help microbial growth in rumen and decrease bloat and laminitis risk by keeping rumen pH at the optimum level. It could increase dry matter intake, nutrient utilization efficiency and daily gain, milk yield and milk composition.

USAGE:

Concentrate	3-10	kg/ton	Sheep and Goat	10 g/day
Cattle	50-200	g/day	Lamb and Kid	5 g/day
Calf	15	g/day		

It is used by mixing into the daily feed of animals.

PORTATOX BUFFER				in 10.000 g	
ID No	Active Components	Additive Name	Premix Level	Units	
Elements					
11.4.2	Sodium Bicarbonate(NaHCO3)	Sodium Bicarbonate	5.960.000	mg	
11.2.1	Magnesium Oxide(MgO)	Magnesium Oxide	3.100.000	mg	
Digestive Enhancers					
1.11.7	Yeast	Inactive Yeast Culture	100.000	mg	
Carriers					
11.4.2	Sodium Bicarbonate(NaHCO3)	Sodium Bicarbonate	qsp		
11.2.1	Magnesium Oxide(MgO)	Magnesium Oxide	qsp		



PACKAGE FORM						
5 KG BUCKETS	10 KG BUCKETS	10 KG KRAFT BAGS	20 KG BUCKETS	25 KG KRAFT BAGS		